SLOMAN
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Father:
Mother:

Married:

STEEL-SMITH

Born:
Died:
Buried:

Father:
Mother:

Children:

Sloman
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Sloman
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Married:
Nicholls
Born:
Died:

Buried:

Notes:

William George

c 1875
19 Dec 1937 (62)
Waikumete cemetery, Auckland, NZ

18 Aug 1906
Margaret Abigail

c 1878 Dunedin, NZ
5 Nov 1926 (48) Levin, NZ
Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

James Steel 1847 - 1910
Margaret Davidson Monteith 1846 - 1912

Rita
15 Jul 1907
18 Nov 1926 (19) Levin, NZ
Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

John Russell
21 Nov 1913 Levin, NZ
26 Aug 1965 (52) Gisborne, NZ
Taruheru cemetery, Gisborne, NZ

16 Sep 1935

Aileen Agnes
13 May 1914
17 Jan 2004 (90) Gisborne, NZ
Taruheru cemetery, Gisborne, NZ

Sth Dunedin
Sth Dunedin

William was acquitted of the murders of his wife & daughter & attempted
murder of his son on the grounds of insanity.
See Dominion 9 Feb 1927
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Property:

William:

Suburban Block 5

Electoral Rolls:

1908
1914
1919
1925
1928

1935
1938
1941
1943
1946
1949
1954
1957
1960
1963
1966
1969
1972
1975
1978

SP0025

William

Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wearaoa Rd
Wearaoa Rd

John
Rere
Rere

Te Puke
Tauranga
Tauranga
Gisborne
Gisborne
Gisborne
Gisborne
Gisborne

1920 - 1925

Draper

Draper
Assistant
Poultry Farmer
Poultry Farmer

Shepherd
Shepherd
Farmhand
Truck Driver
Truck Driver
Labourer
Greaser
Greaser
Greaser
Driver

5 acres

Margaret

Wellington
Wellington

Levin

Aileen
Rere
Rere

Te Puke
Tauranga
Tauranga
Gisborne
Gisborne
Gisborne
Gisborne
Gisborne
Gisborne
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Married
Married
Married

Spinster
Spinster
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow



